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Kendall County, TX

Accounts Payable Claims
Commissioners Court 8/28/23

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6003 - 1st FP Services, LLC
1st FP Services, LLC 107-9116 Install Pendent & Replace Sidewall - CH Sprinklers 10-510-54861 08/28/2023 2,292.00
1st FP Services, LLC 107-9117 Install Rubber Kit-Backflow Relief Valve Assembly 10-510-54861 08/28/2023 953.00
Vendor 6003 - 1st FP Services, LLC Total: 3,245.00
Vendor: 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC
ADT Commercial LLC 151522393 Reprogram Fire Panel & Trip Chg - Detention 10-512-54861 08/28/2023 551.00
Vendor 6483 - ADT Commercial LLC Total: 551.00
Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.
Advanced Data Processing, Inc. 605348 Billing Collections/Jun '23 10-540-54075 08/28/2023 5,429.38
Advanced Data Processing, Inc. 605463 Billing Collections/Jul '23 10-540-54075 08/28/2023 1,520.69
Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total: 6,950.07
Vendor: 6985 - AGCM, Inc.
AGCM, Inc. 10603 Task Order #4 Pay App #12 - CMAR Contract/Jail Expansion 70-512-55130 08/28/2023 8,438.00
AGCM, Inc. 10603 Task Order #5 Pay App #9 - Project Management/EMS Facility 70-540-55130 08/28/2023 5,388.00
Vendor 6985 - AGCM, Inc. Total: 13,826.00
Vendor: 6379 - American Fidelity Assurance Company
American Fidelity Assurance Company 2152234D PP 8/18/23 FSA - Bal/Co Empl 10-000-22505 08/28/2023 3,962.80
American Fidelity Assurance Company 2152234D 1/2 Aug '23 FSA - Bhum 10-361-46020 08/28/2023 83.33
Vendor 6379 - American Fidelity Assurance Company Total: ’ 4,046.13
Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors 5184771986 Tires (6) E32 10-542-54540 08/28/2023 2,603.54
American Tire Distributors 5184867900 Tires (2) #121 11-620-54540 08/28/2023 329.86
American Tire Distributors 5184868067 Tires (2) #121 11-620-54540 08/28/2023 329.86
American Tire Distributors 5184927607 Tires (2) #144 11-620-54540 08/28/2023 854.62
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 4,117.88
Vendor: 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp.
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INVO017729 Aug ‘23 Vision - Bal/Co Empl & Dep 10-000-22505 08/28/2023 5,257.32
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0017729 Jun '23 Vision - Mix 10-361-46020 08/28/2023 21.36
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0017729 Jul '23 Vision - Dher 10-361-46020 08/28/2023 10.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0017729 Jun '23 Vision - Pnun 10-361-46020 08/28/2023 33.84
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0017729 Aug '23 Dep. Vision - Jhil 10-361-46020 08/28/2023 5.80
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0017729 Aug ‘23 Vision - Co Surveyor 10-410-52020 08/28/2023 10.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INVD017729 Aug '23 Group Vision - Bhum 10-540-52020 08/28/2023 10.88
Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. INV0017729 Aug '23 Group Vision - Jhil 10-540-52020 08/28/2023 10.88
Vendor 2099 - Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. Total: 5,361.84
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 8/28/2023 - 8/28/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description {item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 7202 - Anne Marie Vance
Anne Marie Vance INV0017727 Prospective Juror 8/3/23 10-458-54850 08/28/2023 6.00
Vendor 7202 - Anne Marie Vance Total: 6.00
Vendor: 5832 - Apache Rifleworks
Apache Rifleworks KC08112023 Various Training Ammo (Qty. 412) 10-560-54270 08/28/2023 6,000.00
Apache Rifleworks KCGS08082023 9MM Training Ammo 29-553-54280 08/28/2023 154.00
Vendor 5832 - Apache Rifleworks Total: 6,154.00
Vendor: 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 2/15/23 - 8/17/23 Appt Atty #6648 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 575.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 3/2/23 - 8/10/23 Appt Atty #9175 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 725.00
Arguelles & tambert, PLLC 3/8/23 - 8/11/23 Appt Atty #9204 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 575.00
Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC 7/13/23 - 8/10/23 Appt Atty #9216, #9217 & #23-200CR 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 975.00
Vendor 6538 - Arguelles & Lambert, PLLC Total: 2,850.00
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287258006402X08182023 CID Svec 7/11/23 -7/19/23 10-560-54210 08/28/2023 18.90
Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total: 18.90
Vendor: 3198 - Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy Mtr 000835578 8/9/23 3036404200 7/12/23 - 8/9/23 EMS Comfort 10-540-54400 08/28/2023 107.89
Atmos Energy Mtr 002811926 8/9/23 3033905415 7/11/23 - 8/8/23 Comfort VFD 10-546-54400 08/28/2023 101.38
Vendor 3198 - Atmos Energy Total: 209.27
Vendor: 5862 - Axon Enterprise, Inc.
Axon Enterprise, Inc. INUS178990 Taser 7 Certification Bundles (Qty. 10) 10-560-55900 08/28/2023 42,246.00
Vendor 5862 - Axon Enterprise, Inc. Total: 42,246.00
Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100755 8/16/23 1106900-018 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 JP #4 10-458-54400 08/28/2023 581.16
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 100763 8/16/23 1106900-003 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Pct #4 Warehouse 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 37.59
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 105185 8/16/23 1106900-012 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 SO Tower Rd 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 73.29
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 112826 8/16/23 1106900-002 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 EMS Tower 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 64.22
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 114894 8/16/23 1106900-019 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Mark Twain 10-660-54400 08/28/2023 129.12
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117591 8/16/23 1106900-016 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Park House 10-660-54400 08/28/2023 240.95
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 117596 8/16/23 1106900-015 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Stor Trailer 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 33.22
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123025 8/9/23 2308530-002 7/8/23 - 8/8/23 WVFD - 3 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 08/28/2023 146.31
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123031 8/9/23 2308530-001 7/8/23 - 8/8/23 WVFD - 5 Waring Rd 10-549-54400 08/28/2023 178.33
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123229 8/16/23 1106900-006 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 JP #2 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 165.66
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 123279 8/16/23 1106900-004 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Comfort EMS 10-540-54400 08/28/2023 426.76
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 124471 8/16/23 1106900-009 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 ComfortWasteStation 10-595-54400 08/28/2023 30.23
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 137331 8/16/23 1106900-023 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 S Toepperwein Rd 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 200.63
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 142114 8/16/23 1106900-013 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 SO 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 28.35
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200581 8/16/23 1106900-007 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 10 Staudt St 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 504.77
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 200598 8/16/23 1106900-014 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 RMEC 10-660-54400 08/28/2023 639.84
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201015 8/16/23 1106900-022 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Law Enf Facility 10-512-54400 08/28/2023 7,138.75
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 201245 8/16/23 1106900-008 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 4 Staudt St 10-579-54400 08/28/2023 1,846.72
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Post Dates: 8/28/2023 - 8/28/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300224 8/16/23 1106900-024 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Pre Trial Svcs 10-438-54400 08/28/2023 249.91
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300437 8/16/23 1106900-020 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Animal Control 10-408-54400 08/28/2023 1,344.09
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300460 8/16/23 1106900-005 7/15/23-8/15/23 WasteDisp-SpanishPass 10-595-54400 08/28/2023 54.20
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300464 8/16/23 1106900-021 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Recycling Cntr 10-597-54400 08/28/2023 95.24
Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Meter 300489 8/16/23 1106900-017 7/15/23 - 8/15/23 Park Fac 10-660-54400 08/28/2023 118.51
Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total: 14,327.85
Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC 23679 2hr+Travel - 1 Interpreter 8/4/23/Case #16-376CR 10-435-54092 08/28/2023 369.13
Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total: 369.13
Vendor: 7074 - Beaty Palmer Architects Inc.
Beaty Palmer Architects Inc. 22-41-07 PayApp#7-Architect/Water&FireSvc/Jul'23-EMS Fac 70-540-55130 08/28/2023 6,700.50
Vendor 7074 - Beaty Palmer Architects Inc. Total: 6,700.50
Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD INV0017723 Apr '23 - Jun '23 1st Responders 10-401-56024 08/28/2023 7,730.00
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Copy Paper, Toner, & Markers 10-542-53100 08/28/2023 121.77
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb June '23 & July '23 Fuel 10-542-53300 08/28/2023 1,238.00
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Water Softener Supplies 10-542-53330 08/28/2023 17.97
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Telephone Sve/June '23 & July '23 10-542-54200 08/28/2023 30.39
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Internet Svc/June '23 & July '23 10-542-54240 08/28/2023 149.92
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb June '23 & July ‘23 FirstNet Air Card Svc 10-542-54240 08/28/2023 480.00
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb EMT Classes (2 Vol.Firefighters) 10-542-54270 08/28/2023 2,765.15
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Trash Svc/iuly '23 10-542-54400 08/28/2023 159.21
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Electric Utilities/June '23 & July '23 10-542-54400 08/28/2023 1,562.22
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Annual Ladder Safety Inspections 10-542-54531 08/28/2023 580.57
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb SFFMA Annual Dues 10-542-54810 08/28/2023 890.00
Bergheim VFD INV0017726 Reimb Pest Control/Jan '23 - Sep '23 10-542-54861 08/28/2023 150.00
Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total: 15,875.20
Vendor: 7047 - BGE, Inc.
BGE, Inc. 7-230444 Prelim.Engineering Schematic/Jul '23-Scenic Loop 10-402-54861 08/28/2023 12,607.23
Vendor 7047 - BGE, Inc. Total: 12,607.23
Vendor: 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC
Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC 2023-1613 Contract Services (24) 10-408-54950 08/28/2023 216.00
Vendor 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC Total: 216.00
Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/23 Eval, Xrays & Extractions 7/21/23/Case #23-066 10-512-54050 08/28/2023 687.00
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/23 Eval, Xrays & Extractions 7/7/23/Case #23-071 10-512-54050 08/28/2023 945.00
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/23 Eval, Xray & Extraction 7/10/23/Case #23-070 10-512-54050 08/28/2023 400.00
Boerne Dental Center 57551 8/1/23 Eval, Xray & Extraction 7/14/23/Case #23-042 10-512-54050 08/28/2023 529.00
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total: 2,561.00
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11979 Copy Paper(2 Cases), Paper Clips & Pens 10-496-53100 08/28/2023 134.95
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Post Dates: 8/28/2023 - 8/28/2023

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 11979.1 Paper Clips 10-496-53100 08/28/2023 11.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12028 Copy Paper & Envelopes 10-405-53100 08/28/2023 88.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12028.1 Ink Cartridge 10-405-53100 08/28/2023 141.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12030 Retail Food Permit Applications {300) 10-636-53330 08/28/2023 149.00
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12038 Ink Cartridges {8) & Pens 11-620-53100 08/28/2023 336.41
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12041 Copy Paper(5 Cases), Labels, Folders & Misc Supp 10-455-53100 08/28/2023 508.83
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12044 Copy Paper(3 Cases), Folders, Staples & Note Pads 17-470-54999 08/28/2023 304.92
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 12076 Copy Paper (2 Cases) 10-635-53100 08/28/2023 113.98
Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total: 1,791.05
Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control 27652 Pest Control Svcs/Jul '23 - Detention 10-512-54861 08/28/2023 210.00
Boerne Pest Control 27652 Pest Control Svcs/Jul '23 - SO & CID 10-560-54861 08/28/2023 215.00
Boerne Pest Control 27780 Pest Control Svcs/lul '23 - Animal Control 10-408-54861 08/28/2023 100.00
Boerne Pest Control 27792 Pest Control Services/Jul '23 - JSPP 10-660-54861 08/28/2023 145.00
Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total: 670.00
Vendor: 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept.
Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. INV0017722 Jun '23 - Jul ‘23 1st Responders 10-401-56024 08/28/2023 750.00
Vendor 1167 - Boerne Volunteer Fire Dept. Total: 750.00
Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC 85060142 Misc Medical Supplies 10-540-53910 08/28/2023 3,278.63
Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total: 3,278.63
Vendor: 7160 - Brian Stegall
Brian Stegall INV0017660 Reimb Airfare/Hotel/Uber-CybersecurityConf 8/6-8/9 10-415-54270 08/28/2023 1,469.69
Vendor 7160 - Brian Stegall Total: 1,469.69
Vendor: 6762 - Bruckner's Truck & Equipment
Bruckner's Truck & Equipment XA135032230.01 Fan Clutch #53 11-620-54540 08/28/2023 836.59
Bruckner's Truck & Equipment XA135032539.01 Thermostat & Gasket #11 11-620-54540 08/28/2023 62.20
Vendor 6762 - Bruckner's Truck & Equipment Total: 898.79
Vendor: 4756 - C G Innovations
C G Innovations 0134 AV Equipment Upgrade Package - Training Room 10-560-55900 08/28/2023 18,980.00
Vendor 4756 - C G Innovations Total: 18,980.00
Vendor: 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet
Cavender Chevrolet 24940 Gaskets, Seals, Bolts & Misc Items #1701 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 358.42
Cavender Chevrolet 24951 Bolt #1701 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 17.36
= Vendor 1006 - Cavender Chevrolet Total: 375.78
Vendor: 3361 - COW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc. KZ04874 Surface Pro Keyboard - Comm #1 10-415-53330 08/28/2023 130.00
CDW Government, Inc. LC62934 APC Back-Ups & Toner - Jail Nurse Printer 10-512-53100 08/28/2023 670.86
CDW Government, Inc. LD26225 Adobe Acrobat Pro Licenses (2) - Comm #1 & #3 10-415-54523 08/28/2023 146.00
CDW Government, Inc. LF49041 Receipt Tape {6 Rolls) 10-596-53330 08/28/2023 68.59
Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total: 1,015.45
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Post Dates: 8/28/2023 - 8/28/2023
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Vendor: 3793 - Centerline Supply, Inc.
Centerline Supply, Inc. ORD0091822 Yellow Traffic Paint (20gal) 11-620-53610 08/28/2023 740.00
Centerline Supply, Inc. ORD0091836 Rivets (300} - Sign Tech 11-620-53603 08/28/2023 147.00
Vendor 3793 - Centerline Supply, Inc. Total: 887.00
Vendor: 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 1600145 8/15/23 26279101 7/14/23 - 8/15/23 SVFD - Air Comp 10-548-54400 08/28/2023 410.69
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2014759 8/15/23 22001201 7/14/23 - 8/15/23 Alamo Springs VFD 10-543-54400 08/28/2023 46.11
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031688 8/15/23 23385801 7/14/23 - 8/15/23 R&B 11-620-54400 08/28/2023 88.64
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2031689 8/15/23 27961000 7/14/23 - 8/15/23 R&B 11-620-54400 08/28/2023 49.66
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 2036883 8/15/23 26949801 7/14/23 - 8/15/23 SVFD - Radio 10-548-54400 08/28/2023 84.15
Central Texas Electric Co-op Meter 9000043 8/15/23 27570100 7/14/23 - 8/15/23 R&B 11-620-54400 08/28/2023 659.75
Vendor 2932 - Central Texas Electric Co-op Total: 1,339.00
Vendor: 3413 - Charles F. Wetherbee
Charles F. Wetherbee 4/25/23 -5/25/23 Appt Atty #23-223CR 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 400.00
Charles F. Wetherbee 8/8/23 -8/8/23 Appt Atty #23-125CR 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 350.00
Vendor 3413 - Charles F. Wetherbee Total: 750.00
Vendor: 5724 - Christine Jacques
Christine Jacques INV0017716 Sep '23 Rent - JP #2 10-456-54600 08/28/2023 1,700.00
Vendor 5724 - Christine Jacques Total: 1,700.00
Vendor: 6077 - Christopher Mark Griffith
Christopher Mark Griffith 1/10/23 - 1/10/23 Appt Atty #22-275CR - #22-279CR 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 550.00
Christopher Mark Griffith 7/12/23 -7/27/23 Appt Atty #7960 10-435-54020 08/28/2023 675.00
Vendor 6077 - Christopher Mark Griffith Total: 1,225.00
Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87 4163124813 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 08/28/2023 102.58
Cintas Corporation 87 4163124813 Uniform Rentals 7/31/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 08/28/2023 486.61
Cintas Corporation 87 4163833014 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 08/28/2023 108.71
Cintas Corporation 87 4163833014 Uniform Rentals 8/7/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 08/28/2023 404.33
Cintas Corporation 87 4164300702 Door Mat Rentals 8/10/23 10-510-53330 08/28/2023 103.85
Cintas Corporation 87 4164400466 Uniform Rentals 8/11/23 - CH Faciltites 10-510-53360 08/28/2023 111.26
Cintas Corporation 87 4164400466 Uniform Rentals 8/11/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 08/28/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4164400466 Uniform Rentals 8/11/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 08/28/2023 15.39
Cintas Corporation 87 4164400466 Uniform Rentals 8/11/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 08/28/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4164518172 Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper 11-620-53330 08/28/2023 102.58
Cintas Corporation 87 4164518172 Uniform Rentals 8/14/23 - R&B 11-620-53360 08/28/2023 404.33
Cintas Corporation 87 4165020537 Door Mat Rentals 8/17/23 10-510-53330 08/28/2023 103.85
Cintas Corporation 87 4165105910 Uniform Rentals 8/18/23 - CH Faciltites 10-510-53360 08/28/2023 111.26
Cintas Corporation 87 4165105910 Uniform Rentals 8/18/23 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 08/28/2023 8.49
Cintas Corporation 87 4165105910 Uniform Rentals 8/18/23 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 08/28/2023 15.39
Cintas Corporation 87 4165105910 Uniform Rentals 8/18/23 - Recycling 10-597-53360 08/28/2023 8.49
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,104.10
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Vendor: 7201 - City Ambulance Service
City Ambulance Service 11272 Transport Svc 4/30/23/Case #19-044 10-512-54050 08/28/2023 696.93
Vendor 7201 - City Ambulance Service Total: 696.93
Vendor: 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/17/23 01-5110-00 6/29/23 - 8/1/23 Old Jail 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 178.61
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/17/23 01-5100-00 6/29/23 - 8/1/23 210 E. San Antonio 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 303.49
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/17/23 01-5120-00 6/29/23 - 8/1/23 Historic Courthouse 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 1,028.41
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/17/23 03-0575-02 6/29/23 - 8/1/23 221 Fawn Valley 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 1,830.02
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/17/23 01-5220-01 6/29/23 - 8/1/23 Courthouse 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 9,794.52
City of Boerne Utilities M-0001 8/17/23 01-4660-00 6/29/23 - 8/1/23 114 Blanco Rd E 10-510-54400 08/28/2023 8.52
Vendor 1160 - City of Boerne Utilities Total: 13,143.57
Vendor: 6965 - CML Security, LLC
CML Security, LLC 222012-4-001 3yr Security Electronic&Detention Hardware Maint. 10-512-54861 08/28/2023 33,000.00
Vendor 6965 - CML Security, LLC Total: 33,000.00
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 379035 USB Car VIN # Reader 10-560-53330 08/28/2023 55.17
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 381491 Air/Qil/Cab Filters #2005 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 35.97
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 381880 Housing Thermostat #1905 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 73.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 382567 Qil & Oil Filter #2710 87-560-54540 08/28/2023 124.73
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 382578 Battery #1602 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 144.69
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 382780 Qil #2201 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 59.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 382802 Oil #2105 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 55.92
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 382999 Premium Capsules #1904 & #2006 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 52.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383009 Premium Capsules (2) - Stock 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 52.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383011 Denso New AC Kit #2710 87-560-54540 08/28/2023 217.74
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383055 Oil Filter #1905 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383057 Oil Filter #1005 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383058 Oil Filter #1904 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383060 Oil Filter #2105 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 5.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383223 Diesel Fuel Cleaner #2710 87-560-54540 08/28/2023 12.86
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383362 Air Filter #1901 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 17.33
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 383486 Air/Oil/Cab Filters & Wiper Blades #1701 10-560-54540 08/28/2023 59.41